Compare Responses

Event #: 11016

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Swimming Pool Fencing

Installation

Number Of Lines: 3

Performance Evaluation Score

Supplier Total Bid Amount

ASAP Landscape Management Grou
Lisa Jolly
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)
214,297.32000

Total Event Score 0.00000
Line 2:0pen:W.W. LAW POOL FENCING Output: PO

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO 1.0000
Unit price 54,628.8000
Extended price 54,628.80
AOC

Total bid 54,628.80
Net unit price 54,628.80000
Total Line Score 0.00
Delivery Date 09/02/2024
UOM Detail

Vendor Item W.W. LAW POOL FENCING

Vendor Item Description
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 3:0pen:TOMPKINS POOL FENCING Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 LO

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
61,691.8000
61,691.80

61,691.80

61,691.80000
0.00

09/02/2024

TOMPKINS POOL FENCING

Line 4:0pen:DAFFIN PARK POOL FENCING Output: PO
Award Quantity 0.0000

Line Quantity 1.0000 LO

Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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0.0000
1.0000
97,976.7200
97,976.72

97,976.72

97,976.72000
0.00

09/02/2024




Compare Responses continued...

UOM Detail
Vendor ltem DAFFIN PARK POOL FENCING

Vendor Item Description
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