

# Compare Responses

Event #: 11016

Event Name: Swimming Pool Fencing  
Installation

Number Of Lines: 3

Status: Pending award

<p>Performance Evaluation Score</p> <p>Supplier Total Bid Amount</p> <p>Total Event Score</p>	<p>ASAP Landscape Management Grou</p> <p>Lisa Jolly</p> <p>0.00</p> <p>(award all valid only when output is same for all lines)</p> <p>214,297.32000</p> <p>0.00000</p>
<p>Line 2:Open:W.W. LAW POOL FENCING Output: PO</p> <p>Award Quantity 0.0000</p> <p>Line Quantity 1.0000 LO</p> <p>Unit price</p> <p>Extended price</p> <p>AOC</p> <p>Total bid</p> <p>Net unit price</p> <p>Total Line Score</p> <p>Delivery Date</p> <p>UOM Detail</p> <p>Vendor Item</p> <p>Vendor Item Description</p>	<p>0.0000</p> <p>1.0000</p> <p>54,628.8000</p> <p>54,628.80</p> <p></p> <p>54,628.80</p> <p>54,628.80000</p> <p>0.00</p> <p>09/02/2024</p> <p></p> <p>W.W. LAW POOL FENCING</p>

<b>Line 3:Open:TOMPKINS POOL FENCING Output: PO</b>	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000
Unit price	61,691.8000
Extended price	61,691.80
AOC	
Total bid	61,691.80
Net unit price	61,691.80000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	09/02/2024
UOM Detail	
Vendor Item	TOMPKINS POOL FENCING
Vendor Item Description	
<b>Line 4:Open:DAFFIN PARK POOL FENCING Output: PO</b>	
Award Quantity 0.0000	0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 LO	1.0000
Unit price	97,976.7200
Extended price	97,976.72
AOC	
Total bid	97,976.72
Net unit price	97,976.72000
Total Line Score	0.00
Delivery Date	09/02/2024

**UOM Detail**

**Vendor Item**

**Vendor Item Description**

DAFFIN PARK POOL FENCING